42 Ashbury Drive, Camberley, Surrey, GU17 9HH UK
Tel: +44 (0)845 108 1457    Fax: +44 (0)845 280 3349   sales@planet-ocean.co.uk   www.planet-ocean.co.uk
  MMOODDEELL  NNEEPP  116600
DDiirreecctt  rreeaaddiinngg  ttuurrbbiiddiittyy  ssyysstteemm
The ANALITE 160 turbidity meter is a direct
reading, real time turbidity measuring instrument.  It
is battery powered and completely transportable for
lab or field measurements.

remaining two connectors.
Probe depth rating:  100m
Ordering Information:
NEP160-1-05R  NEP160 with general purpose NEP280 - 180° probe, 5m cable and carry case
NEP160-3-05R  NEP160 with NEP260 - 90° ISO 7027 probe, 5m cable and carry case
NEP160-2-05R  NEP160 with special high temperature NEP285 - 180°  probe, 5m cable and carry case
NEP160-CBL-xx  Additonal cable / metre max 40m
NEP160R   Display unit only.
NEP260-05   High Sensitivity  90° Probe for NEP160 Display Unit, 5m cable
NEP280-05   Wide Range 180° Probe for NEP160 Display Unit, 5m cable
NEP160-BAT  Optional Battery charger unit (UK Version only)
All probes are supplied with 5 meters of cable unless otherwise indicated at time of order.
REF: NE-160 ISS Apr 2004